
App Fee Nbr Name Type (B = Business / P = Person) Personnel Name Position Code Class

20240127467 P RYAN  DANGER REO B,                                                                                                   

20250106010 P TROY DAVID FLORES RMO B,                                                                                              

20250106010 P DAVID PRESTON RICHEY,JR CEO                                                                                           

20250107178 P CARLOS  FARIAS SERRATO OWN B,                                                                                         

20250108595 P TINGTING  ZHU RMO B,                                                                                                  

20250108595 P MEIJIE  SHANG CEO                                                                                                     

20250108595 P KAI  ZHAO OFF                                                                                                         

20250108913 P ANDRII  CHILEI OWN C20,                                                                                               

20250109273 P ERICK ANTONIO ARDON OWN C-8,                                                                                          

20250110691 P VICTOR MARK SANGERVASI RMO C10,                                                                                       

20250110936 P BILLY RAY ELLIS RMM C51,                                                                                              

20250111427 P EMMANUEL SORIA LEY REO B,                                                                                             

20250111427 P TERESA LOUISE RODRIGUEZ OFF                                                                                           

20250111490 P ANGEL  ALVAREZ UGALDE REO B,                                                                                          

20250111667 P ASHER  AMAR RMO B,C10,C36,                                                                                            

20250111667 P BEN BARUCH GORODEZKY CEO                                                                                              

20250111839 P THOMAS COLE SPURLOCK RMM C29,                                                                                         

20250112044 P DONACIANO  ESCARENO OWN B,                                                                                            

20250112154 P YONATAN  HUARACHA VILLANUEVA REO C20,                                                                                 

20250112317 P CURTIS ALLEN FARRIS REO D52,                                                                                          

20250112317 P DREW DANIEL FARRIS OFF                                                                                                

20250112317 P BLAKE CHANDLER FARRIS OFF                                                                                             

20250113567 P DANIEL JAMES WATTS OWN B,                                                                                             

20250113637 P JAVIER  ALCALDE REO C10,                                                                                              

20250113961 P TIMOTHY JAMES LACEY RMO B,                                                                                            

20250113961 P HERNAN  PEREZ BRAVO CEO                                                                                               

20250114092 P AHMAD MILAD SAHIBI REO B,                                                                                             

20250114205 P CARLOS  SERVIN DE LA MORA CHAVEZ REO B,                                                                               

20250114205 P MONICA NOEMI BURGARA OFF                                                                                              

20250114205 P JOSE  SERVIN DE LA MORA CHAVEZ OFF                                                                                    

20250114267 P ANNA RACHELLE HARPER RMM D38,                                                                                         

20250114267 P CHAD  HARPER MEM                                                                                                      

20250114339 P MENASHE  AGAM QPT B,C36,                                                                                              

20250114339 P OFIR  AGAM GPT                                                                                                        

20250114363 P DIEGO EDUARDO LOPEZ-ARELLANO RMM B,                                                                                   

20250114367 P LOUIS DAVID ORTEGA VIRGEN OWN B,                                                                                      



20250114370 P JUSTIN MATTHEW BADEAUX OWN D35,                                                                                       

20250114372 P EDUARDO RAFAEL FLORES OWN B,                                                                                          

20250114585 P RICK ANTHONY CORDOVA REO C20,                                                                                         

20250114585 P DIANA ERANDY CORDOVA OFF                                                                                              

20250114585 P ALVARO BRYAN ARELLANO RODRIGUEZ OFF                                                                                   

20250114592 P BENEDICT JAMES CASIAS OWN B,                                                                                          

20250115225 P IURIE  LIPCAN RMG C54,                                                                                                

20250115230 P JOAQUIN  OJEDA RMG D12,                                                                                               

20250115232 P JOSE MANUEL VERGARA QUINTANA RMM B,                                                                                   

20250115232 P KRISTYNLORETH  MONLINA MEM                                                                                            

20250115235 P SHANEIL JOHN BALI OWN C15,                                                                                            

20250115236 P HUGO ANGEL DAVILA RMO C27,                                                                                            

20250115236 P SALVADOR  DAVILA MATA CEO                                                                                             

20250115236 P AMELIA  DE LA TORRE ROSALES OFF                                                                                       

20250115240 P ZENONIO ISAI REYES MALDONADO OWN C53,                                                                                 

20250115241 P EDGAR ALEXANDER AJMAC VICENTE REO B,                                                                                  

20250115244 P JOSE RAYMUNDO GARCIA GARCIA RMO C54,                                                                                  

20250115244 P ERASTO  GARCIA NINO CEO                                                                                               

20250115245 P JULIO CESAR LOPEZ NAJERA REO C33,                                                                                     

20250115246 P LUIS ANTONIO PEREZ REYES REO B,                                                                                       

20250115247 P GUILLERMO  GUTIERREZ REO B,                                                                                           

20250115248 P MONICA ESMERALDA MACHADO XIBILLE REO B,                                                                               

20250115251 P JUAN GABRIEL LEON REO C-6,                                                                                            

20250115252 P MAXIMO  ORTEGA HERNANDEZ REO B,                                                                                       

20250115255 P PABLO  RODRIGUEZ AYON RMO C20,                                                                                        

20250115255 P GABRIELA  RODRIGUEZ CEO                                                                                               

20250115263 P WALBERTO AUGUSTO REYNA REYES REO B,                                                                                   

20250115264 P LUIS FERNANDO MANUEL SANCHEZ REO B,                                                                                   

20250115265 P MIGUEL  RODRIGUEZ,JR REO C20,                                                                                         

20250115267 P JUAN CARLOS AGUILAR PIMENTEL REO C36,                                                                                 

20250115269 P JOSE MANUEL RAMOS REO C39,                                                                                            

20250115270 P JESUS RAFAEL MELGOZA REO B,                                                                                           

20250115270 P JAYLENE ANGELA CUEVAS OFF                                                                                             

20250115270 P ARMANDO  MELGOZA SALCEDO OFF                                                                                          

20250115271 P YAHIARA  GARCIA OWN B,                                                                                                

20250115272 P ANTHONY GABRIEL ALVARADO REO C-8,                                                                                     

20250115273 P MATTHEW DAVID RICHARDSON REO C10,                                                                                     



20250115274 P ANGEL  ORDONEZ REO C49,                                                                                               

20250115299 P MARTIN  MORENO DELGADO OWN B,                                                                                         

20250115300 P MANUEL  COLON REO B,                                                                                                  

20250115302 P KEVIN FORD DERENARD RMM C-7,                                                                                          

20250115306 P MCKYLE  SHEEN OWN C20,                                                                                                

20250115309 P CARLOS  VILLALBA RMG B,                                                                                               

20250115354 P JESSI JAMES JANKOWSKI OWN B,                                                                                          

20250115356 P JOSE ARMANDO  LUA PENALOZA OWN C33,                                                                                   

20250115357 P JOSEPH ANTHONY CHARLETTA OWN B,                                                                                       

20250115358 P SAUL MICHAEL GARCIA OWN C51,                                                                                          

20250115361 P ESTHER  SANCHEZ-CHOCON REO B,                                                                                         

20250115365 P IDANIA  MARTINEZ OWN B,                                                                                               

20250115377 P ALEJANDRO  DOMINGUEZ OWN C-6,                                                                                         

20250115379 P RAUL OSVALDO LOPEZ OWN C33,                                                                                           

20250115381 P LEONEL  GUERRA FLORIAN REO C33,                                                                                       

20250115382 P MARVIN KEVIN CERRITOS VILLALTA REO C33,                                                                               

20250115403 P JOSE CUPERTINO CULAJAY PUMAY OWN B,                                                                                   

20250115404 P GUILLERMO  MACIAS VELAQUEZ REO B,                                                                                     

20250115411 P ROMEO RUDY MORALES OWN C20,                                                                                           

20250115415 P ROGELIO ARNOLDO MARTINEZ LANDAVERDE REO C33,                                                                          

20250115417 P RICARDO ARTEMIO LAGUNAS REO B,                                                                                        

20250115418 P PEDRO  BONILLA PABLO REO B,                                                                                           

20250115478 P ELI  BEN TOV REO B,                                                                                                   

20250115494 P KEMAR SHELDON MCKENZIE REO C-7,                                                                                       

20250115495 P PEDRO ZARECK TELLO ESTRADA OFF                                                                                        

20250115495 P PEDRO  TELLO RICO REO B-2,                                                                                            

20250115532 P TRITON TEX GRIVETTE REO B,                                                                                            

20250115575 P MICHAEL  DOBIES REO C36,                                                                                              

20250115575 P JENNIFER MARIE DOBIES OFF                                                                                             

20250115578 P EDWARD BALLESTEROS VERA REO B,                                                                                        

20250115597 P RYAN  KODA OWN B,C10,                                                                                                 

20250115599 P JOSHUA RYAN CONLEY RMO C36,C15,                                                                                       

20250115599 P JACK ANDREW LAMB CEO                                                                                                  

20250115602 P TIMOTHY PAUL KLAPP RMM C20,                                                                                           

20250115627 P ARTEM  OSHEV REO C20,                                                                                                 

20250115631 P KRISTEN MARIE POTTER RME B,                                                                                           

20250115631 P NICKY  EVANS CEO                                                                                                      



20250115653 P LINDSEY MARIE JAMES OWN B,                                                                                            

20250115656 P RAMZI ELIAS ALMASSOU RMM B,                                                                                           

20250115656 P MAIYA MARINA SHAHWAN MEM                                                                                              

20250115657 P RAMAN  ALIAKHNOVICH RMO B,                                                                                            

20250115657 P YAHOR  MURAVEIKA CEO                                                                                                  

20250115658 P J MERCED MAXIMILIANO MORFIN RMO C27,                                                                                  

20250115658 P ANDRES  BRAVO-MORALES CEO                                                                                             

20250115659 P JOSE GUADALUPE CASTRO REO C36,                                                                                        

20250115659 P JOAQUIN OSA CASANUEVA OFF                                                                                             

20250115663 P ANTHONY JOSEPH MINALDI REO C49,                                                                                       

20250115663 P KRISTEN NICOLE MINALDI OFF                                                                                            

20250115677 P NATHANAEL EARL ALCORN REO A,B,C21,C33,HAZ,                                                                            

20250115678 P CHUNG SUK KIM OWN B,                                                                                                  

20250115679 P OWEN ANGELO COSENTINO OWN C36,B,                                                                                      

20250115684 P MICHAEL PAUL GUZMAN RMO B,                                                                                            

20250115684 P KENNETH CLAYTON FITZPATRICK MAN                                                                                       

20250115684 P BRETT ADAM COHEN MEM                                                                                                  

20250115749 P CHRISTOPHER BRENT FLAMING REO C53,                                                                                    

20250115759 P CHRISTOPHER HOLLAND MASON RMO C27,                                                                                    

20250115759 P JOSHUA TYLER MASON OFF                                                                                                

20250115759 P JONATHAN PHILIP NORTON CEO                                                                                            

20250115762 P DYLAN PATRICK BARNETT RMM C60,                                                                                        

20250115763 P PEDRO  GARCIA GALVEZ REO D41,                                                                                         

20250115863 P KENNETH JAMES BACHINI REO C51,                                                                                        

20250201433 P LENOND BERNARD LEWIS REO B,                                                                                           

20250202635 P JAQUELYNN CHRISTINE FROMDAHL RMO B,                                                                                   

20250203972 P SHAWN PATRICK WALKER RMO C27,                                                                                         

20250203990 P GERALD WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ REO C11,D21,D28,                                                                             

20250204293 P TRAVIS MICHAEL COUTTS RME C33,D39,                                                                                    

20250204507 P JESSICA  WILLKOM REO B,                                                                                               

20250204565 P BLAKE WILBUR GLEASON RME C46,                                                                                         

20250204645 P BRUCE ELLIOTT GOLDING RME C20,C38,                                                                                    

20250204659 P EDGAR MAURICIO ULLOA REO C39,                                                                                         

20250204759 P JESUS  GUILLEN - HERNANDEZ RMO C36,                                                                                   

20250204908 P JARED NALANI EZELL RMM C10,                                                                                           

20250204928 P DAVID JOHNATHAN LEFF REO B,                                                                                           

20250204929 P ALDO TAYLOR LEMCKE RMO C20,                                                                                           



20250204964 P MARCO ANTONIO IBARRA REO C21,                                                                                         

20250205028 P JESSICA CATRIONA FITZMAURICE OWN C20,                                                                                 

20250205030 P JAQUELINE GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ RMO C35,                                                                                

20250205035 P ROBERT MATTHEW RYAN REO D28,                                                                                          

20250205040 P THOMAS JOHN BANKS RMO B,                                                                                              

20250205042 P JASON RUSSELL WEAVER REO C51,                                                                                         

20250205048 P ROBERT WINTERS BROWN RMO B,                                                                                           

20250205049 P CARLOS ANGEL RUBIO RMO A,                                                                                             

20250205092 P BENJAMIN  MACIAS RMO C-8,                                                                                             

20250205124 P MICHAEL WAYNE KENNEY RMO C20,                                                                                         

20250205125 P WILLIAM MICHAEL CAMPOS OWN C21,                                                                                       

20250205133 P ELLIOT SCOTT GOLIGER REO C49,                                                                                         

20250205157 P CYNTHIA  HAUCZINGER RMO B,                                                                                            

20250205174 P BERNARDO ANTONIO ASCENCIO-BARRANCO REO B,                                                                             

20250205177 P JONATHAN MICHAEL HIRT RME B,C10,                                                                                      

20250205183 P MITCHELL MONTANA GASKEY RMO B,                                                                                        

20250205188 P ADRIAN VELEZ HERNANDEZ REO C39,                                                                                       

20250205199 P KEVIN ANDREW KORBACHER,JR RMO C17,                                                                                    


